
RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Katihar. 

AA 

ENTRY 

FORMAT 

(PMGSY-II 

Bridge) 

Total 
Amount (In lacs) 

Contigency Amount 

Maintenance 
Amount (La Lacs) 

Main Work 
Amount (In Lacs) 

(In Mtr.) Length 

AA latter No. 
& date 

Name of Bridge 

Package No 

sanction 
year 

Block 

Division Assembly 

Scheme 

SI No. 

541290 

0.000 

6240 

535.050 

52.66 

LN-60 

Dt-06.0IL2023 

TO1-Gariyawan to 

Gerabarí 
Via 

Dhanetha 

Construction 

of 
HL 

RCC 

Bridge 
At 
Ch-0 

+210 
KM 

BR16P3R74 

2022-23 

Falka 

Korha 

Katihar 

PMGSY-II 

1 

197200 

0.000 

3.220 

193.980 

26.40 

LN-338I 
Dt-09.12.2022 

TO1-Gariyawan to 

Gerabari 
Via 

Dhanetha 

Construction 

of 

RCC 
Box 

Bridge 
At 

Ch.-

6980 
M 

BR16P3R75 

2022-23 

Falka 

Korha 

Katihar 

PMGSY-I 

2 

545.620 

0.000 

6.390 

539 230 

58.66 

LN-60 

Dt-06.0 12023 

MRL02-Shiv 

Mandir 

Chowk 

Chhohar 
To 

Chakla 

Construction of 
HL 

RCC 

Bridge 
At 

Ch-

2410 
M 

BR16P3R79 

Sameli 2022-23 

Barari 

Katihar 

PMGSY-III 

3 

472.590 

.000 

0.980 

471.610 

52.66 

LN-4303 
Dt-l1.12.2023 

MRL1S-

Kolasi 
To 

Semapur 

(Bihar 

Sarkar) 
MR 

Road 

BR16P3R82 

Construction 
of 
HL 

RCC 

Bridge 
at 

Ch-5800 in 

Kolasi 
To 

Semapur MR Road 

Korha 2023-24 

Korha 

Katihar 

PMGSY-II 

4 

Execntive Engincer 

RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Katihar 
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